NAME
E-MAIL
Home phone
cell phone
Team or single ?
Paid ?
#

Eric Aslett
eric.aslett@shaw.ca
708-0165
216-8422
Team 1

1

Kathy Aslett
kathy.aslett@bcferries.com
708-0165
217-8433
Team 1

2

Bruce Adams
Bruce.Adams@agresso.com
658-6259

Team 2

3

Noreen Harder
nsharder@shaw.ca
658-6259

Team 2

4

Brian Baynes
bbaynes@shaw.ca
479-4604

Team 2

5

Marian Cassidy
cassidym@uvic.ca
479-4604

Team 2

6

Wyatt Harris
wyattharris@shaw.ca
598-7756

Team 1

7

Rob & Jodi Cantwell
joemass@shaw.ca
361-1936

Team 1

8

Matine Whittal
Martine.Whittal@gov.bc.ca
952-8712
813-3317
Team 3

9

Lisa Marie Hartley
LisaMarie.Hartley@gov.bc.ca
952-8300 work

Team 3

10

Laurie Barker
Laurie.Barker@gov.bc.ca
356-7192 
415-5909 
Team 6

11

Gary Barker
Laurie.Barker@gov.bc.ca
356-7192 

Team 6

12

Susan Enefer
Susan.Enefer@bcimc.com
387-7559 

Team 8

13

Johnny Read
numba5_29@hotmail.com
294-3094
883 4392
Team 3

14

Sam Cameron
slcamero@hotmail.com
658-4208
661-4925
Team 3

15

Mark Bennett
jimmyhank@shaw.ca
381-6747

Team 4

16

Myrna Bennett
jimmyhank@shaw.ca
381-6747

Team 4

17

Charles Bruneski
ch4rl3sb@icgmail.com
384-0777

Team 9

18

Maureen Blaseckie
maureen.blaseckie@gmail.com
388-4984

Team 7

19

Barb Hardie
barb.j.hardie@gov.bc.ca
388-9703

Team 7

20

Evan Angel
Raegan.ForbesKing@bmo.com


Team 11

21

Donna Somer
donnasomer@shaw.ca
479-1935

Team 8

22

colleen lauder
clauder@shaw.ca
391-7896 

Team 10

23

Bryan Gray
newbgray@hotmail.com
216-0118

Team 7

24

Ali Greaves
aligreaves707@hotmail.com
721-1158

Team 11

25

Garry Norris
jgnorris@shaw.ca
381-6076

Team 8

26

Loretta Paterson
lorettac@shaw.ca
595-3507

Team 9

27

Glen Perry



Team 4

28

Jake Paterson
fivedollarweasel@hotmail.com
479-6563

Team 11

46

Barb Sandberg
barbssandberg@hotmail.com
382-0139

Team 9

30

Bruce Scott
brucedscott@shaw.ca
386-8578

Team 7

31

Sameer Shriklande
sam_shri82@yahoo.com
595-1565

Team 8

32

Jay Smith
jayman44@shaw.ca
388-9922

Team 10

33

September Smith
Uses Jay's email
388-9922

Team 10

34

Larry Todd
no email
361-1482

Team 10

35

Michele Turcotte
oceanotter@shaw.ca
384-9818

Team 4

36

Deb Buckle
Deborah.Buckle@gov.bc.ca
370-0103

Team 6

37

Harry Buckle
harrybuckle@shaw.ca   
370-0103

Team 6

38

Randy Tonks
tonks@camosun.bc.ca
384-9818  

Team 9

39

Cameron Lerch
cam@zarya.org
361-6308

Team 5

40

Laura-Jane koers
laura-jane@laura-jane.org
361-6308

Team 5

41

Kerry Wright
kerry.wright@hotmail.com
882-6539

Team 5

42

Pandora Sharples
psharples@gmail.com
389-6778

Team 5

43

Raegan Forbes-King
Raegan.ForbesKing@bmo.com


Team 11

44

Arthur Mason
arthurandsusan@shaw.ca
474-9191
818-6402
Team 12

45

Mathew Seeger
Matthew.Seeger@gov.bc.ca
356-0118

Team 12

46

Dorris Prive
Doris.Prive@gov.bc.ca
952-8022

Team 12

47

Dave Sajecki
David.Sajecki@gov.bc.ca
952-8355

Team 12

48





Team 12











